DATE

TBD

26-Mar

09-Apr

23-Apr

07-May

21-May

18-Jun

13-Aug

10-Sep

24-Sep

8-0ct

22-0ct

5-Nov

TBD

TBD

EVENT

Spring Business Meeting

PSC Spring Race Day 1

PSC

PSC

PSC

PSC

Spring Race Day 2

Spring Race Day 3

Spring Race Day 4

Spring Race Day 5

Ocracoke Regatta

Dog

pPSC

PSC

PSC

pPSC

psSC

pPSC

Days

Fall

Fall

Fall

Fall

Fall

Fall

Regatta

Race

Race

Race

Race

Race

Day 1

Day 2

Day 3

Day 4

Day 5

Business Meeting

Commodore's Ball



